Rule 4.34

Form 4 20

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs S - 9 5/ 9 9

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

(@) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert fult name and
addresses

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(if any}

For Official Use

Company Number
| 02951450 |

Name of Company
(a) Abele View Limited

fWe (b)

Rawv1 Sembi

Bluestone Business Recovery & Insolvency Ltd
6 Vicarage Road

Edgbaston

Birmingham B15 3ES

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s
affairs as at (c) 16 December 2013

Signed m/ Date 16 December 2013

-
For Official Use
Bluestone BRI Liquidation Section Post Room
6 Vicarage Road
Edgbaston

Birmingham B15 3ES

S [

211212013
COMPANIES HOQUSE

SATURDAY




Rule 4 34 - CVL ) Form4 19

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Statement as to affairs of
Abele View Limited

on the 16 December 2013 being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name “\\W/‘Et\\\ D IS

Signed (])1 g A
Dated & D203




Abele View Limited
Statement of Affairs as at 16 December 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated
Assets Book Value to realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0

Signature { Date \ &Q\M@ \"S




Abele View Limited
Statement of Affairs as at 16 December 2013

A1 - Summary of Liahilities

Estimated
LIABILITIES to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {from Page A) 0
Liabilities
Preferenttal Creditors - Arrears of Wages / Holiday Pay
0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 0
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Ficating Charge Creditors NIL
0
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
hased on floating charge assets of £NIL NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 0
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avalable to unsecured creditors 0
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfalt to floating charge holders)
Creditors 255,491 {255,491)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (255,491)
(excluding any shertfall in respect of FC's post 15 September 2003)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {255,491)
Issued and called up capital - Ordinary Shareholders 100
(100)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (255,591)

Stgnature % M\O\B Date \M\%

S




@i&& e

aunjeubis

90°L6P'SST Buijjejol sauz 7
L9 L2F'sSe ZOE LHM 1815220 1921S 2lISe) ‘UNo) sajensibey SOI0M YINOS JIIASS SPUNOD NH
S¥ £9 DL8 SHM 21IysIa)Sa0IoAA ‘BaBUISSNH UIMBW ‘UNOY UILEW SOWer PIABQ MNH

3 $S3.ppyY aweN

SY0LIg3yI 40 3TINAIHOS - 9

PajIWIT MaIA 8leqy




Mu Oﬂuﬂdﬁ%/ aleq ainjeubis

001 Burjjejo) Ajuz 3
00l 0 001 0 AT9 SLHM ‘3NIYSIBISAVIOAN ‘WISAIBIN ‘PUB|IDAA "SAOIS) SWIM 'BNUaT) BlED) 9SNOH PUB|ISAA 0/2 DIl SJEdYlEaH POOMPaN
[Blol  JByio PO i8id SSaIppY awen

SYIAATNOHI™VYHS 4O 31NAIHOS - D

pajiuI MeIA 3jaqy




